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COUNTY WARNING AND FORECAST AREA (CWFA) LISTINGS

May 1, 2007

PUBLIC GEOGRAPHIC AREAS OF RESPONSIBILIT NWSM 10-507

REGION:

* This is the square mileage covered by WFO.  "FULL" refers to Area and Pop of entire county.
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BOI

BYZ

EKA

Boise, ID

Billings, MT

Eureka, CA

Ada

Adams

Boise

Camas

Canyon

Elmore

Gem

Gooding

Jerome

Owyhee

Payette

Twin Falls

Valley

Washington

Baker

Harney

Malheur

Big Horn

Carbon

Carter

Custer

Fallon

Golden Valley

Musselshell

Park

Powder River

Rosebud

Stillwater

Sweet Grass

Treasure

Wheatland

Yellowstone

Sheridan
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ID

ID

ID

ID
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ID

ID

ID

ID

ID
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ID
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OR

OR

OR

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

WY

STATE

STATE

STATE

16001

16003

16015

16025

16027

16039

16045

16047

16053

16073

16075

16083

16085

16087

41001

41025

41045

30003

30009

30011

30017

30025

30037

30065

30067

30075

30087

30095

30097

30103

30107

30111

56033

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

1055

1365

1902

1075

590

3078

563

731

600

7678

408

1925

3678

1456

3068

10134

9887

4995

2048

3340

3783

1620

1175

1867

2802

3297

5012

1795

1855

979

1423

2635

2523

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*
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1075
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1456

3068

10134
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2048
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1620

1175

1867

2802

3297

5012

1795

1855

979

1423

2635

2523

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

300904

3476

6670

991

131441

29130

15181

14155

18342

10644

20578

64284

7651

9977

16741

7609

31615

12671

9552

1360

11696

2837

1042

4497

15694

1858

9383

8195

3609

861

2259

129352

26560

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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EKA

FGZ

GGW

HNX

Eureka, CA

Flagstaff, AZ

Glasgow, MT

San Joaquin Valley, CA

Del Norte

Humboldt

Mendocino

Trinity

Apache

Coconino

Gila

Navajo

Yavapai

Daniels

Dawson

Garfield

McCone

Petroleum

Phillips

Prairie

Richland

Roosevelt

Sheridan

Valley

Wibaux

Fresno

Kern

Kings

Madera

Mariposa

Merced

Tulare

Tuolumne

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

06015

06023

06045

06105

04001

04005

04007

04017

04025

30019

30021

30033

30055

30069

30071

30079

30083

30085

30091

30105

30109

06019

06029

06031

06039

06043

06047

06107

06109

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

N

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

S

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

1008

3572

3509

3179

11205

18617

2576

9953

8123

1426

2373

4668

2643

1654

5140

1737

2084

2356

1677

4921

889

5963

8141

1391

2136

1451

1929

4824

669

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

1008

3572

3509

3179

11205

18617

4768

9953

8123

1426

2373

4668

2643

1654

5140

1737

2084

2356

1677

4921

889

5963

8141

1391

2136

1451

1929

4824

2235

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

27507

126518

86265

13022

69423

116320

51335

97470

167517

2017

9059

1279

1977

493

4601

1199

9667

10620

4105

7675

1068

799407

661645

129461

123109

17130

210554

368021

54501

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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LKN

LOX

MFR

MSO

Elko, NV

Los Angeles, CA

Medford, OR

Missoula, MT

Elko

Eureka

Humboldt

Lander

Nye

White Pine

Los Angeles

San Luis Obispo

Santa Barbara

Ventura

Modoc

Siskiyou

Coos

Curry

Douglas

Jackson

Josephine

Klamath

Lake

Clearwater

Idaho

Lemhi

Deer Lodge

Flathead

Granite

Lake

Lincoln

Mineral

Missoula

Powell

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ID

ID

ID

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

32007

32011

32013

32015

32023

32033

06037

06079

06083

06111

06049

06093

41011

41015

41019

41029

41033

41035

41037

16035

16049

16059

30023

30029

30039

30047

30053

30061

30063

30077

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

N

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

W

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

17179

4176

9648

5494

10629

8876

4061

3304

2737

1845

3493

6287

1600

1627

5037

2785

1640

5944

8136

2461

8485

4564

737

5098

1727

1494

3613

1220

2598

2326

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

17179

4176

9648

5494

18147

8876

4061

3304

2737

1845

3944

6287

1600

1627

5037

2785

1640

5944

8136

2461

8485

4564

737

5098

1727

1494

3613

1220

2598

2326

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

45291

1651

16106

5794

32485

9181

9519338

246681

399347

753197

9449

44301

62779

21137

100399

181269

75726

63775

7422

8930

15511

7806

9417

74471

2830

26507

18837

3884

95802

7180

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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MSO

MTR

OTX

Missoula, MT

San Francisco Bay Area, CA

Spokane, WA

Ravalli

Sanders

Silver Bow

Alameda

Contra Costa

Marin

Monterey

Napa

San Benito

San Francisco

San Mateo

Santa Clara

Santa Cruz

Sonoma

Benewah

Bonner

Boundary

Kootenai

Latah

Lewis

Nez Perce

Shoshone

Adams

Asotin

Chelan

Douglas

Ferry

Garfield

Grant

Lincoln

Okanogan

Pend Oreille

Spokane

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

MT

MT

MT

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

STATE

STATE

STATE

30081

30089

30093

06001

06013

06041

06053

06055

06069

06075

06081

06085

06087

06097

16009

16017

16021

16055

16057

16061

16069

16079

53001

53003

53007

53017

53019

53023

53025

53043

53047

53051

53063

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

2394

2762

718

738

720

520

3322

754

1389

47

449

1291

445

1576

776

1738

1269

1245

1077

479

849

2634

1925

635

2921

1821

2204

711

2681

2311

5268

1400

1764

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

2394

2762

718

738

720

520

3322

754

1389

47

449

1291

445

1576

776

1738

1269

1245

1077

479

849

2634

1925

635

2921

1821

2204

711

2681

2311

5268

1400

1764

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

36070

10227

34606

1443741

948816

247289

401762

124279

53234

776733

707161

1682585

255602

458614

9171

36835

9871

108685

34935

3747

37410

13771

16428

20551

66616

32603

7260

2397

74698

10184

39564

11732

417939

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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OTX

PDT

PIH

Spokane, WA

Pendleton, OR

Pocatello/Idaho Falls, ID

Stevens

Whitman

Crook

Deschutes

Gilliam

Grant

Jefferson

Morrow

Sherman

Umatilla

Union

Wallowa

Wasco

Wheeler

Benton

Columbia

Franklin

Kittitas

Klickitat

Walla Walla

Yakima

Bannock

Bear Lake

Bingham

Blaine

Bonneville

Butte

Caribou

Cassia

Clark

Custer

Franklin

Fremont

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

WA

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

STATE

STATE

STATE

53065

53075

41013

41017

41021

41023

41031

41049

41055

41059

41061

41063

41065

41069

53005

53013

53021

53037

53039

53071

53077

16005

16007

16011

16013

16019

16023

16029

16031

16033

16037

16041

16043

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

r

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

2478

2159

2979

3018

1204

4529

1781

2032

823

3215

2037

3145

2381

1715

1703

869

1242

2297

1872

1271

4296

1113

971

2095

2645

1868

2233

1766

2566

1765

4925

665

1815

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

2478

2159

2979

3018

1204

4529

1781

2032

823

3215

2037

3145

2381

1715

1703

869

1242

2297

1872

1271

4296

1113

971

2095

2645

1868

2233

1766

2566

1765

4925

665

1867

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

40066

40740

19182

115367

1915

7935

19009

10995

1934

70548

24530

7226

23791

1547

142475

4064

49347

33362

19161

55180

222581

75565

6411

41735

18991

82522

2899

7304

21416

1022

4342

11329

11819

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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PIH

PQR

PSR

Pocatello/Idaho Falls, ID

Portland, OR

Phoenix, AZ

Jefferson

Lincoln

Madison

Minidoka

Oneida

Power

Teton

Benton

Clackamas

Clatsop

Columbia

Hood River

Lane

Lincoln

Linn

Marion

Multnomah

Polk

Tillamook

Washington

Yamhill

Clark

Cowlitz

Pacific

Skamania

Wahkiakum

Gila

La Paz

Maricopa

Pinal

Yuma

Imperial

Riverside

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

STATE

STATE

STATE

16051

16063

16065

16067

16071

16077

16081

41003

41005

41007

41009

41027

41039

41041

41043

41047

41051

41053

41057

41067

41071

53011

53015

53049

53059

53069

04007

04012

04013

04021

04027

06025

06065

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

S

ALL

ALL

NW

ALL

ALL

E

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

1095

1206

472

760

1200

1406

450

676

1868

827

657

522

4554

980

2292

1184

435

741

1102

724

716

628

1139

933

1656

264

2192

4500

9203

2312

5514

4175

3884

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

1095

1206

472

760

1200

1406

450

676

1868

827

657

522

4554

980

2292

1184

435

741

1102

724

716

628

1139

933

1656

264

4768

4500

9203

5370

5514

4175

7207

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

19155

4044

27467

20174

4125

7538

5999

78153

338391

35630

43560

20411

322959

44479

103069

284834

660486

62380

24262

445342

84992

345238

92948

20984

9872

3824

51335

19715

3072149

179727

160026

142361

1545387

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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PSR

REV

SEW

Phoenix, AZ

Reno, NV

Seattle/Tacoma, WA

San Bernardino

Alpine

El Dorado

Lassen

Modoc

Mono

Nevada

Placer

Plumas

Sierra

Carson City

Churchill

Douglas

Lyon

Mineral

Pershing

Storey

Washoe

Clallam

Grays Harbor

Island

Jefferson

King

Kitsap

Lewis

Mason

Pierce

San Juan

Skagit

Snohomish

Thurston

Whatcom

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

STATE

STATE

STATE

06071

06003

06017

06035

06049

06051

06057

06061

06063

06091

32510

32001

32005

32019

32021

32027

32029

32031

53009

53027

53029

53031

53033

53035

53041

53045

53053

53055

53057

53061

53067

53073

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

SC

E

E

r

E

ALL

E

E

E

E

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

184

437

218

4519

451

3044

168

233

1151

467

143

4929

710

1994

3756

6037

263

6342

1739

1917

208

1814

2126

396

2408

961

1679

175

1735

2089

727

2120

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

20052

739

1711

4557

3944

3044

958

1404

2554

953

143

4929

710

1994

3756

6037

263

6342

1739

1917

208

1814

2126

396

2408

961

1679

175

1735

2089

727

2120

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

1709434

1208

156299

33828

9449

12853

92033

248399

20824

3555

52457

23982

41259

34501

5071

6693

3399

339486

64525

67194

71558

25953

1737034

231969

68600

49405

700820

14077

102979

606024

207355

166814

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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SGX

SLC

STO

San Diego, CA

Salt Lake City, UT

Sacramento, CA

Orange

Riverside

San Bernardino

San Diego

Beaver

Box Elder

Cache

Carbon

Davis

Duchesne

Emery

Garfield

Iron

Juab

Kane

Millard

Morgan

Piute

Rich

Salt Lake

San Juan

Sanpete

Sevier

Summit

Tooele

Utah

Wasatch

Washington

Wayne

Weber

Uinta

Alpine

Amador

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

CA

CA

CA

CA

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

UT

WY

CA

CA

STATE

STATE

STATE

06059

06065

06071

06073

49001

49003

49005

49007

49011

49013

49015

49017

49021

49023

49025

49027

49029

49031

49033

49035

49037

49039

49041

49043

49045

49049

49051

49053

49055

49057

56041

06003

06005

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

W

SW

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

XW

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

W

ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

789

3323

3675

4200

2590

5723

1165

1478

304

3238

4452

5174

3298

3392

3992

6589

609

758

1029

737

833

1588

1910

1871

6930

1998

1177

2427

2460

576

2082

302

593

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

789

7207

20052

4200

2590

5723

1165

1478

304

3238

4452

5174

3298

3392

3992

6589

609

758

1029

737

7820

1588

1910

1871

6930

1998

1177

2427

2460

576

2082

739

593

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

2846289

1545387

1709434

2813833

6005

42745

91391

20422

238994

14371

10860

4735

33779

8238

6046

12405

7129

1435

1961

898387

14413

22763

18842

29736

40735

368536

15215

90354

2509

196533

19742

1208

35100

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP
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STO

TFX

Sacramento, CA

Great Falls, MT

Butte

Calaveras

Colusa

El Dorado

Glenn

Lake

Lassen

Nevada

Placer

Plumas

Sacramento

San Joaquin

Shasta

Sierra

Solano

Stanislaus

Sutter

Tehama

Tuolumne

Yolo

Yuba

Beaverhead

Blaine

Broadwater

Cascade

Chouteau

Fergus

Gallatin

Glacier

Hill

Jefferson

Judith Basin

Lewis and Clark

Liberty

Madison

Meagher

Pondera

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

STATE

STATE

06007

06009

06011

06017

06021

06033

06035

06057

06061

06063

06067

06077

06089

06091

06095

06099

06101

06103

06109

06113

06115

30001

30005

30007

30013

30015

30027

30031

30035

30041

30043

30045

30049

30051

30057

30059

30073

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

W

ALL

ALL

XW

W

W

W

ALL

ALL

ALL

W

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

N

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

1639

1020

1151

1493

1315

1258

38

790

1171

1403

966

1399

3785

486

829

1494

603

2951

1566

1013

631

5542

4226

1191

2698

3973

4339

2606

2995

2896

1657

1870

3461

1430

3587

2392

1625

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

1639

1020

1151

1711

1315

1258

4557

958

1404

2554

966

1399

3785

953

829

1494

603

2951

2235

1013

631

5542

4226

1191

2698

3973

4339

2606

2995

2896

1657

1870

3461

1430

3587

2392

1625

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

203171

40554

18804

156299

26453

58309

33828

92033

248399

20824

1223499

563598

163256

3555

394542

446997

78930

56039

54501

168660

60219

9202

7009

4385

80357

5970

11893

67831

13247

16673

10049

2329

55716

2158

6851

1932

6424

FULL POP

FULL POP



WR

COUNTY WARNING AND FORECAST AREA (CWFA) LISTINGS

May 1, 2007

PUBLIC GEOGRAPHIC AREAS OF RESPONSIBILIT NWSM 10-507
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TFX

TWC

VEF

Great Falls, MT

Tucson, AZ

Las Vegas, NV

Teton

Toole

Cochise

Graham

Greenlee

Pima

Pinal

Santa Cruz

Mohave

Inyo

San Bernardino

Clark

Esmeralda

Lincoln

Nye

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

COUNTY/CITY

MT

MT

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

NV

NV

NV

NV

STATE

STATE

STATE

30099

30101

04003

04009

04011

04019

04021

04023

04015

06027

06071

32003

32009

32017

32023

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

FIPS CODE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

SE

ALL

ALL

ALL

r

ALL

ALL

ALL

S

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

2273

1911

6169

4629

1847

9186

3058

1238

13312

10203

16193

7910

3589

10634

7518

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*

2273

1911

6169

4629

1847

9186

5370

1238

13312

10203

20052

7910

3589

10634

18147

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

FULL ARE

6445

5267

117755

33489

8547

843746

179727

38381

155032

17945

1709434

1375765

971

4165

32485

FULL POP

FULL POP

FULL POP


